To start for the table

Marinated Vinci Olives (v)

Crusty Bread (v)
Butter

Starters/Light bites

Tempura Squid

Light homemade sweet chilli dressing

Houmous and Tzatziki (v)
Flat bread

Blue Cheese Dip (v)
Flat bread

Chicken Satay Skewers
Satay dip

Homemade Chicken Liver Pate
Chutney and crusty bread

Homemade Soup of the Day
Crusty bread, butter

Mains

Homemade Fish Cakes

LUNCH MENU

Salmon, Haddock and Cod fishcakes with salad,

sweet chilli and creme fraiche on the side

Stuffed Chicken Breast

2.50

2.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.95

5.50

5.25

9.95

9.95

With Brie and spinach, green pesto sauce served with green salad and new potatoes

Jamies Homemade Beef Burger

Lettuce, tomato, onion and skin on fries

Cumberland Sausages and Creamy Mash

Red wine jus

Chicken and Leek Pie
Creamy mash and seasonal veg

Chargrilled Vegetable Stack (v)

Seasonal vegetables, asparagus, halloumi cheese, roast tomato sauce, cous cous

9.95

8.95

8.95

9.50



Salad Mains

Apple and Pear (v)
Cashews, Swiss cheese, mixed leaves, lemon and poppy seed dressing
Add Parma ham

Greek Salad (v)
Feta, olives, cucumber, cherry tomato, red onion, oil and vinegar dressing

Classic Caesar (v)
Cos lettuce, anchovies, parmesan shavings, croutons, Caesar dressing
Add Chicken

Asparagus and Portobello Mushroom (v)
Blue Cheese, pine nuts, cherry tomato, mixed leaves, Dijon mustard vinaigrette

Sandwiches

Honey Roast Ham, Cheddar and Tomato
English mustard on granary

Bettys Coronation Chicken
Sultanas, mango chutney, dried apricots and mayo
on granary

Jamies Sandwich
Warm chicken fillet, melted cheese, bacon and mayo on ciabatta

Cumberland Sausage Sandwich
Fried onion, English mustard, on baguette

Chicken, Cheddar and Coleslaw
On baguette

Smoked Salmon
Rocket and dill creme fraiche on granary

Hoisin Duck
Cucumber and hoisin sauce on granary

Egg Mayo (v)
Watercress, on granary
Add bacon

Crunchy Salad (v)
Grated carrot, beetroot, Swiss cheese, crunchy lettuce on granary

8.95

9.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

9.25

5.50

6.50

7.50

6.50

6.50

6.95

6.50

5.25

6.50

5.25



Sides

Skin on Fries 3.50
Garden Salad (v) 3.25
Platters

Jamies Deli Selection 18.00

Parma Ham, honey roast ham, chorizo, Milano salami, marinated Vinci olives,
flat bread

Sausage Plate 17.00
Cumberland sausages in honey mustard, chutney and English mustard

Mezze 16.00
Greek feta, sun blushed tomatoes, marinated Vinci olives, balsamic onions,
tzatziki and houmous, flat bread

Traders 17.50
Chicken satay skewers, meatballs in tomato sauce, chorizo sausages,
prawn skewers, potato wedges

We also offer mixed sandwich platters for groups at £5.95 per person
(minimum order 15 people)



