LUNCH MENU

LUNCH MENU	
To start for the table	
Marinated Vinci Olives (v)	2.50
Crusty Bread (v) Butter	2.50
Starters/Light bites	
Tempura Squid Light homemade sweet chilli dressing	5.50
Houmous and Tzatziki (v) Flat bread	5.50
Blue Cheese Dip (v) Flat bread	5.50
Chicken Satay Skewers Satay dip	5.95
Homemade Chicken Liver Pate Chutney and crusty bread	5.50
Homemade Soup of the Day Crusty bread, butter	5.25
<u>Mains</u>	
Homemade Fish Cakes Salmon, Haddock and Cod fishcakes with salad, sweet chilli and crème fraiche on the side	9.95
Stuffed Chicken Breast With Brie and spinach, green pesto sauce served	9.95 with green salad and new potatoes
Jamies Homemade Beef Burger Lettuce, tomato, onion and skin on fries	9.95
Cumberland Sausages and Creamy Mash Red wine jus	8.95
Chicken and Leek Pie Creamy mash and seasonal veg	8.95

Chargrilled Vegetable Stack (v)
Seasonal vegetables, asparagus, halloumi cheese, roast tomato sauce, cous cous

9.50

Salad Mains

Apple and Pear (v) Cashews, Swiss cheese, mixed leaves, lemon and poppy seed dressing Add Parma ham	
Classic Caesar (v) Cos lettuce, anchovies, parmesan shavings, croutons, Caesar dressing Add Chicken	
Asparagus and Portobello Mushroom (v) Blue Cheese, pine nuts, cherry tomato, mixed leaves, Dijon mustard vinaigrette	9.25
Sandwiches	
Honey Roast Ham, Cheddar and Tomato English mustard on granary	5.50
Bettys Coronation Chicken Sultanas, mango chutney, dried apricots and mayo on granary	
Jamies Sandwich Warm chicken fillet, melted cheese, bacon and mayo on ciabatta	7.50
Cumberland Sausage Sandwich Fried onion, English mustard, on baguette	
Chicken, Cheddar and Coleslaw On baguette	6.50
Smoked Salmon Rocket and dill crème fraiche on granary	6.95
Hoisin Duck Cucumber and hoisin sauce on granary	6.50
Egg Mayo (v) Watercress, on granary Add bacon	5.25 6.50
Crunchy Salad (v)	5.25
Grated carrot, beetroot, Swiss cheese, crunchy lettuce on granary	J.

<u>Sides</u>

Skin on Fries	3.50
Garden Salad (v)	3.25
<u>Platters</u>	
Jamies Deli Selection Parma Ham, honey roast ham, chorizo, Milano salami, marinated Vinci olives flat bread	18.00
Sausage Plate Cumberland sausages in honey mustard, chutney and English mustard	17.00
Mezze Greek feta, sun blushed tomatoes, marinated Vinci olives, balsamic onions, tzatziki and houmous, flat bread	16.00
Traders Chicken satay skewers, meatballs in tomato sauce, chorizo sausages, prawn skewers, potato wedges	17.50
We also offer mixed sandwich platters for groups at £5.95 per person	

We also offer mixed sandwich platters for groups at $\pounds 5.95$ per person (minimum order 15 people)